Incident Date

1/27/2022

1/27/2022
1/27/2022
1/27/2022
1/27/2022
1/27/2022
1/27/2022
1/27/2022
1/27/2022

1/27/2022

1/27/2022
1/27/2022
1/27/2022
1/27/2022

1/27/2022

1/27/2022
1/27/2022
1/27/2022
1/27/2022
1/27/2022
1/27/2022
1/27/2022
1/27/2022

Report Number

RMP22-000622

RMP22-000623
RMP22-000624
RMP22-000625

RMP22-000626
RMP22-000627
RMP22-000628

RMP22-000629

RMP22-000630
RMP22-000631

RMP22-000632

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4424 EUCLID AVE
4704 ARBOR DR

4710 ARBOR DR

2801 ALGONQUIN RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
2160 PLUM GROVE RD
108 DAHLIA CT

1800 WINNETKA CIR

APPROX LOC:1460 GOLF
RD

APPROX LOC:1460 GOLF
RD

2705 PEBBLEBROOK LN
1211 GOLF RD

1301 MEIJER DR

5999 NEW WILKE RD

APPROX LOC:5005
NEWPORT DR

2511 GERANIUM WAY
1301 MEIJER DR
4450 SHADY CT

4722 ARBOR DR

4724 ARBOR DR

4726 ARBOR DR

800 ROHLWING RD
5999 NEW WILKE RD

Incident

IMPROPER SECURITY
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
INTOXICATED SUBJECT

911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ALARM

AMBULANCE CALL
IMPROPER SECURITY
DOMESTIC

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
ABANDONED AUTO
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

1/31/2022 10:36:17 AM



Incident Date

1/27/2022

1/27/2022
1/27/2022
1/27/2022

1/27/2022
1/27/2022

1/27/2022

1/27/2022
1/27/2022
1/27/2022
1/27/2022
1/27/2022

1/27/2022
1/27/2022

1/27/2022
1/27/2022
1/27/2022
1/27/2022
1/27/2022
1/27/2022
1/27/2022

1/27/2022

Report Number
RMP22-000633
RMP22-000634

RMP22-000635

RMP22-000636

RMP22-000637
RMP22-000638
RMP22-000639

RMP22-000641

RMP22-000642
RMP22-000643

RMP22-000644
RMP22-000645

RMP22-000646

RMP22-000647

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4702 ARBOR DR
4373 LINCOLN AVE
5005 NEWPORT DR
1800 WINNETKA CIR

3250 MEACHAM RD

ROHLWING RD /
INDUSTRIAL AVE

APPROX LOC:4787
FAIRFAX AVE

1460 GOLF RD
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
3609 HOLLY LN
1219 GOLF RD

W CENTRAL RD /S NEW
WILKE RD

KIRCHOFF RD / OWL DR

S NEW WILKE RD /
ALGONQUIN RD

1 CHELSEA ON AUBURN
ARLGONQUIN ARBOR
5400 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2214 ALGONQUIN RD
3303 MEADOW DR

4718 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

1 CHELSEA ON AUBURN

Incident

DISTURBANCE

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

AMBULANCE CALL
MOTORIST ASSIST

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP
MOTORIST ASSIST
RECKLESS DRIVING
CODE 2

TRAFFIC STOP

MOTORIST ASSIST
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP
AMBULANCE CALL
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
WIRELESS 911 INFO

AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

1/31/2022 10:36:17 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

1/27/2022 RMP22-000648 5650 MEADOWBROOK ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
INDUSTRIAL CT

1/27/2022 3501 ALGONQUIN RD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

1/27/2022 RMP22-000649 1353 PLUM GROVE RD CODE 3 SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

1/31/2022 10:36:17 AM



