



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
1/27/2022	RMP22-000622	4424 EUCLID AVE	IMPROPER SECURITY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/27/2022		4704 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/27/2022		4710 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/27/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/27/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/27/2022	RMP22-000623	2160 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/27/2022	RMP22-000624	108 DAHLIA CT	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/27/2022	RMP22-000625	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/27/2022		APPROX LOC:1460 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/27/2022		APPROX LOC:1460 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/27/2022		2705 PEBBLEBROOK LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/27/2022	RMP22-000626	1211 GOLF RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/27/2022	RMP22-000627	1301 MEIJER DR	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/27/2022	RMP22-000628	5999 NEW WILKE RD	911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/27/2022		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/27/2022	RMP22-000629	2511 GERANIUM WAY	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/27/2022		1301 MEIJER DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/27/2022	RMP22-000630	4450 SHADY CT	IMPROPER SECURITY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/27/2022	RMP22-000631	4722 ARBOR DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/27/2022		4724 ARBOR DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
1/27/2022		4726 ARBOR DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
1/27/2022	RMP22-000632	800 ROHLWING RD	ABANDONED AUTO	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/27/2022		5999 NEW WILKE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
1/27/2022	RMP22-000633	4702 ARBOR DR	DISTURBANCE	
1/27/2022	RMP22-000634	4373 LINCOLN AVE	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/27/2022		5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/27/2022	RMP22-000635	1800 WINNETKA CIR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/27/2022		3250 MEACHAM RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/27/2022	RMP22-000636	ROHLWING RD / INDUSTRIAL AVE	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/27/2022		APPROX LOC:4787 FAIRFAX AVE	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/27/2022	RMP22-000637	1460 GOLF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
1/27/2022	RMP22-000638	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/27/2022	RMP22-000639	3609 HOLLY LN	RECKLESS DRIVING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/27/2022		1219 GOLF RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/27/2022	RMP22-000641	W CENTRAL RD / S NEW WILKE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
1/27/2022	RMP22-000642	KIRCHOFF RD / OWL DR	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/27/2022	RMP22-000643	S NEW WILKE RD / ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
1/27/2022		1 CHELSEA ON AUBURN	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/27/2022	RMP22-000644	ARLONQUIN ARBOR	TRAFFIC STOP	
1/27/2022	RMP22-000645	5400 CARRIAGEWAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/27/2022		2214 ALGONQUIN RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
1/27/2022	RMP22-000646	3303 MEADOW DR	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/27/2022		4718 ARBOR DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
1/27/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/27/2022	RMP22-000647	1 CHELSEA ON AUBURN	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
1/27/2022	RMP22-000648	5650 MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/27/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/27/2022	RMP22-000649	1353 PLUM GROVE RD	CODE 3	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT